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CLIENT BULLETIN 
 
Details of Lidstone & Company and Murdy & McAllister Merger 
 
June 27, 2018 
 
Further to the public announcement that Lidstone & Company and Murdy & McAllister will join 
forces as of July 1, 2018 to give clients the combined benefit of two first class local government 
law firms, the purpose of this release is to provide further details for our clients. 
 
Each firm’s clients will continue to receive the same high quality, responsive and efficient 
service from their current key contact lawyers, at the same rates, email addresses and phone 
numbers, and will also gain access to advice and other services from lawyers from the other 
firm who specialize in other areas.  In other words, it will be business as usual but with more 
depth and expertise. 
 
Clients who have had key relationships with Murdy & McAllister will now have access to three 
labour and employment lawyers (Marisa Cruickshank, Andrew Carricato and Rachel Vallance), 
an aboriginal law practitioner (Rob Botterell), another senior litigation lawyer in addition to 
James Yardley (Paul Hildebrand) and several others with preferred areas of practice in local 
government fields including Mediator Robin Phillips.  
 
The clients who have had key relationships with Lidstone & Company will now have access to 
two senior local government lawyers with 35 and 30 years of experience respectively (Chris 
Murdy and Michael McAllister), a lawyer with a Master’s Degree in Planning and 28 years of 
experience litigating a wide variety of local government matters (James Yardley), a lawyer with 
significant experience in FOIPOP and legal research (Colleen Burke), extensive development, 
construction and procurement experience (Michael McAllister and James Yardley) and lawyers 
experienced in local government issues such as railways and regional districts (Lynda Stokes) 
and bylaw enforcement and general litigation (Anthony Price).    
 
A list of all lawyers in the combination law firm (and their preferred areas of practice and 
contact information) can be found on the next page.   
 
For further information contact Chris Murdy, at 604.689.5263 or by email at 
murdy@lidstone.ca or csm@murdymcallister.com or Don Lidstone, at 604.899.2269 or 
lidstone@lidstone.ca 

mailto:murdy@lidstone.ca
mailto:csm@murdymcallister.com
mailto:lidstone@lidstone.ca
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CONTACT DETAILS EFFECTIVE JULY 3, 2018 

 
LIDSTONE & COMPANY       The Merged Firm of Lidstone  

and Murdy & McAllister 

 
Lawyer Area of Practice Email/Alternative Email  Phone Number 

Chris Murdy 35 years’ experience: all 

areas of local government 

law, including 

governance, finance, 

planning & development 

(e.g., innovative 

development applications 

and public private 

partnerships) 

murdy@lidstone.ca or 

csm@murdymcallister.com 

604-689-5263 

604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Michael 

McAllister 

Land development, social 

housing, procurement 

mcallister@lidstone.ca or 

mrm@murdymcallister.com  

604-689-5263 

604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

James Yardley Litigation, expropriation, 

construction, 

administrative and 

regulatory law 

yardley@lidstone.ca or 

jgy@murdymcallister.com  

604-689-5263 

604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Lynda Stokes 

 

Real property, land use 

regulation & development, 

railways, regional districts 

stokes@lidstone.ca or 

lms@murdymcallister.com 

 

604-689-5263 

604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Anthony Price 

 

Litigation, bylaw 

enforcement, regulatory 

and administrative law 

price@lidstone.ca or 

adp@murdymcallister.com 

 

604-689-5263 

604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Colleen Burke FOIPOP, constitutional, 

aboriginal & local 

government law, legal  

research and bylaw 

drafting 

burke@lidstone.ca or 

mcb@murdymcallister.com 

 

604-689-5263 

604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Don Lidstone 

Q.C 
Land Use & Planning, 

Governance, Finance and 

All Areas of Local 

Government Law 

lidstone@lidstone.ca 604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

mailto:murdy@lidstone.ca
mailto:csm@murdymcallister.com
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:mcallister@lidstone.ca
mailto:mrm@murdymcallister.com
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:yardley@lidstone.ca
mailto:jgy@murdymcallister.com
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:stokes@lidstone.ca
mailto:lms@murdymcallister.com
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:price@lidstone.ca
mailto:adp@murdymcallister.com
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:burke@lidstone.ca
mailto:mcb@murdymcallister.com
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:lidstone@lidstone.ca
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
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Paul Hildebrand 

 

Litigation, Arbitration & 

Alternate Dispute 

Resolution 

hildebrand@lidstone.ca 604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Rob Botterell 

 

Aboriginal, Major Project 

Negotiation 

botterell@lidstone.ca 

 
604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Lindsay Parcells 

 

Real Estate, Corporate & 

Commercial  

parcells@lidstone.ca  604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Olga Rivkin 

 

Municipal, Environmental 

& Land Development 

rivkin@lidstone.ca  604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Sara Dubinsky 

 

Litigation, Bylaw & 

Enforcement 

dubinsky@lidstone.ca  604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Marisa 

Cruickshank 

 

Labour & Employment, 

Human Rights  

cruickshank@lidstone.ca  604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Matthew Voell 

 

Civil Litigation, 

Commercial Litigation & 

Administrative Litigation  

voell@lidstone.ca 604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Andrew 

Carricato 

Labour & Employment, 

Human Rights 

carricato@lidstone.ca  604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Robert Sroka Real Property, Corporate 

& Commercial 

sroka@lidstone.ca  604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Rebecca Coad Litigation, Environmental 

& Municipal Contracts 

coad@lidstone.ca  604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Rachel Vallance Governance, Finance, 

Elections, Labour & 

Employment 

vallance@lidstone.ca  604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Robin Phillips Litigation, Aboriginal, 

Alternative Dispute 

Resolution & 

Environmental 

phillips@lidstone.ca  604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

Ian Moore Environmental, Climate 

Change & Aboriginal  

moore@lidstone.ca  604-899-2269 

Toll Free: 1-877-339-2199 

 

mailto:hildebrand@lidstone.ca
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:botterell@lidstone.ca
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:parcells@lidstone.ca
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:rivkin@lidstone.ca
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:dubinsky@lidstone.ca
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:cruickshank@lidstone.ca
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:voell@lidstone.ca
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:carricato@lidstone.ca
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:sroka@lidstone.ca
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:coad@lidstone.ca
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:vallance@lidstone.ca
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:phillips@lidstone.ca
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199
mailto:moore@lidstone.ca
tel:6048992269
tel:18773392199

